
                           Tuition & Fee Schedule 
                         2024-2025 Academic Year 
 

Tuition 
 

Grade Level Annual Tuition 12 Installment 
Estimated Payment* 

10 Installment 
Estimated Payment* 

Half Day Pre-Kindergarten (PK-3 only) $9,000 $750 $900 

Full Day Pre-Kindergarten (PK-3 or PK-4) $11,600 $967 $1,160 

Elementary (Kindergarten – Grade 5) $15,000 $1,250 $1,500 

Middle School (Grades 6-8) $16,100 $1,342 $1,610 

High School (Grades 9-12) $19,700 $1,642 $1,970 

*Payment Estimate includes tuition only, no fees. 
Payment Options  

1. Annual Payment – paid in full by July 19, 2024* 
2. Semester Installment Plan – 2 payments due July 19, 2024, and December 19, 2024 
3. 10-Month Installment Plan – a monthly draft administered by FACTS 
4. 12-Month Installment Plan – a monthly draft administered by FACTS 

 
Discounts 

• Sibling Discount – full tuition for first child, each additional sibling receives 5% discount on tuition. 
• Annual Payment Discount* – tuition paid in full on or before July 19, 2024, receives 2% discount on tuition. 

 
ALL TUITION PAYMENTS AND PAYMENT ARRANGEMENTS ARE FACILITATED THROUGH THE FACTS PORTAL AND ARE 

NON-REFUNDABLE  
 

Fees 
 

All fees are non-refundable. Fees are added to tuition and collected through the selected payment method. 
 

Application Fee (New Students) $400 paid with application 
Registration Fee (Returning Students) $400 ($300 if paid by February 6, 2024) 

Student Service Fee $550 – Prekindergarten through Grade 8 
$1,700 – High School 
 
Student Service Fee contributes to technology, textbooks, class activities, yearbook, 
class picture in addition to other items. 
 

Tuition Refund Insurance An insurance policy that protects both families and the school in the event a 
student must withdraw from school. This policy aids the family with a partial 
payment of an unpaid tuition balance. Tuition Refund Insurance is REQUIRED for 
families enrolled in an installment payment plan. 
 
Currently, the cost is 2.1% of the base tuition and student service fee. 
 

Installment Plan Service Charge Installment payments include a $5 fee per installment. 
 
 
 



 
   

  
 

Activity & Sport Fees 
 
We currently offer the following after-school sports and activities at various times during the school year:  
 

Flag football, volleyball, archery & riflery, soccer, basketball, track, tennis, badminton, and golf 
 

Per Child:  $130 per sport 
 
Cheerleading and Pep Squad 
 Fees Per Child: Cheerleading (grades 6-12), Uniform up to $450; Pep Squad (grades 2 – 5), $75 fee. 
 

Extended Day 
 
The Extended Day program provides childcare services under the direction of Calvary staff members and is based in the 
multi-purpose room across the hall from the gym. It is offered every full day school is in session from 3:30 to 6:30 p.m. 
   
 Registration Fee: $50 per family (non-refundable) 
 Monthly Fees:  August:    $ 80 
    September – May:  $160 
 Second child:  September – May:  $120 
 Third child:  September – May:  $ 90 
     
 Daily Drop-In Fee: $20 per day per child 
 Daily Late Fee:  $10 per $15 minute increment (e.g., 6:40, $10 extra; 6:55, $20 extra) 
 

Annual Giving Campaign 
 

All families are encouraged to participate in our annual giving program, which begins in the fall each year. As a non-
profit organization, Calvary seeks charitable gifts from parents, grandparents, family members, alum, friends and 
community supporters to bridge the difference between tuition and the actual cost of educating each child.  Through the 
generous giving of our families, the school can maintain affordable tuition and high standards of academic excellence to 
the benefit of all children at Calvary Episcopal Preparatory. 
 
 
 
 

As approved by the Calvary Episcopal School Board of Trustees on December 5, 2023 


